Technical Data 720026
Effective February 2026
Supersedes March 2025
Bussmann series
22 x 58 mm FWP ferrule fuses
Product description
Eaton’s Bussmann® series FWP ferrule fuse links
are specifically designed for the protection of

Standards/Approvals
•	 CE
•	 UL Recognised
•	 CSA Component acceptance for versions without striker only
Packaging
•	 10 in a pack
Rated voltage
Catalogue
number Fuse type V a.c. V d.c.
Rated current
(Amps) Pre-arcing I2t
Total I2t
@ 700 V a.c.
Power loss at
In (W)
FWP-20A22F Without striker 700 700 20 23 330 5
FWP-25A22F Without striker 700 700 25 37 530 6
FWP-32A22F Without striker 700 700 32 55 780 8
FWP-40A22F Without striker 700 700 40 68 960 12
FWP-50A22F Without striker 700 700 50 155 2200 12.5
FWP-63A22F Without striker 700 700 63 280 4000 15
FWP-80A22F Without striker 700 700 80 550 7800 15
FWP-100A2FF Without striker 700 700 100 1100 15600 16.5
FWP-20A22FI With striker 700 500 20 23 330 5
FWP-25A22FI With striker 700 500 25 37 530 6
FWP-32A22FI With striker 700 500 32 55 780 8
FWP-40A22FI With striker 700 500 40 68 960 12
FWP-50A22FI With striker 700 500 50 155 2200 12.5
FWP-63A22FI With striker 700 500 63 280 4000 15
FWP-80A22FI With striker 700 500 80 550 7800 15
FWP-100A2FFI With striker 700 500 100 1100 15600 16.5
Technical data
3
Technical Data 720026
Effective February 2026